
Dr.Daniele Lombardi

Monday 9:30-11:30

Tuesday 14:00-16:00

Number of hours: 40

Start date: March 9 2026

End date: May 19 2026

Recommended exam date: PET 10 June 2026
Course delivery: Online (some lessons in person)

Teams Code: 1twew7q

Classroom:

Provisional course timetable

SURNAME NAME Day n° of hours

1 MASSIMINO SIMONE COSIMO Mon 09 March 2

2 GINESTRA NUNZIA Tue 10 March 2

3 IODICE LORENZO Mon 16 March 2

4 BALESTRIERI VALERIA Tue 17 March 2

5 DI LORENZO ANGELCA Mon 23 March 2

6 MIELE CRESCENZO Tue 24 March 2

7 OREFICE CHRISTIAN Mon 30 March 2

8 PUGLIESE BENEDETTA Tue 31 March 2

9 IAVAZZO CHIARA Mon 13 April 2

10 ANANIA GIUSEPPINA VERONICA Tue 14 April 2

11 ILLO MANILA Mon 20 April 2

12 CAUSA GENNARO Tue 21 April 2

13 CALICCHIO EDOARDO Mon 27 April 2

14 PALMA SARA Tue 28 April 2

15 SPANO CRISTIANA Mon 04 May 2

16 GALILEO DEBORA Tue 05 May 2

17 CARANNANTE MARTINA Mon 11 May 2

18 IORIO VALERIO Tue 12 May 2

19 PAOLONE RAFFAELLA Mon 18 May 2

20 ZAMPONI DAVIDE Tue 19 May 2

21 ABBRUZZESE MICHELE tot. 40
22 VETRALE ALESSANDRO
23 RICCI CLAUDIA 
24 PACIELLO EMANUELE
25 CASTAGNOLO FABIO
26 SALZANO MARIANGELA 
27 SAGGESE ALESSANDRA
28 RAPESTA LUCIA
29 SOLMONTE NUNZIA
30 TREMATERRA BENEDETTO
31 BORTONE SARA
32 VITALE LUCIANO
33 SCHETTER ANTONIO
34 BRUSCHETTA MIRKO
35 FORMISANO GIADA
36 PANZETTA ANTONIO
37 MADONNA GENNARO
38 VACCARO FABIANA
39 SILVANO GIUSY 
40 FERRANTE ANNA
41 DI DOMENICO LORENZO

Days and times:


